
RECEIVING ORDERS—con«mi/ed
to

""• ̂ ~~* —»—•«• . -- - - . -- IJ^
No of Whether Act or Acts of

Ha. fteM***. w.M. A,M«,<* nMorintian flanrt Date of No. of Date of Receivinff Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved««. D6MOTV HUM. Address, uescnpuon. uoari. Filing Petition. Matter. Beceiring Order. Deceiving Creditor's in Creditor's
uraer. - pctition Petition.

2208

2209

2210

2211

2212

2213

2214

2215

2216

2217

2218

2219

Fuller, Henry

Green, Ernest Edward ...

Bardsley, John ... ...

Wise, Maria

Dann, William
0

Martin, Charles William

Thorp, George Carpenter

Skinner, Moses Trayton

Williams, Edward
Walter Vaughan

Goodricke, Henry

Jenkinson, Thomas

Card, Charles Harry

86, King-street, Norwich, lately residing
and carrying on business at 13, Scoles-
green, Norwich

Late of Quayside, now of Church-street,
Wells, Norfolk

Quickedge Farm, Saddlewortb, in the
county of York

199, Union-street, Plymouth

3, River- street, Treforest, in the county of
Glamorgan, and also of Gilvaynog Farm,
Llanvair-Hsgoed, near Chepstow, in the
county of Monmouth

104, Marmion-road, Southsea, Hants

43, Charlotte-street, Landport, Hants-

3, Watts'-place, Chatham, Kent

North Tedworth Rectory, Andover, Hamp-
shire

Lately residing at Cloughton, near Scar-
borough, now residing at Scalby, near
Scarborough, Yorkshire

383, Chesterfield-road, in the city of
Sheffield

Vodoy House, Bannisters-road, in the county
borough of Southampton, carrying on
business at 1, 3 and 5, William-street,
Northam, Southampton aforesaid

Plumber, Painter and
Glazier

Fish Merchant

Carrier

Dress and Mantle Maker,
Widow

Fruiterer and Fish
Dealer

Tobacconist and
Stationer

Baker and Pastrycook ..

Money Lender ...

Gentleman, of no occu-
pation

Commission Agent

Commercial Traveller ..

Yacht Chandler

Norwich

Norwich

Oldham

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Pontypridd,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Forth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Rochester

Salisbury

Scarborough ...

Sheffield

Southampton ..

July 8, 1903 .

July 7, 1903...

July 6, 1903 .

July 6, 1903...

July 6, 1903...

July 4, 1903 .

July 7,1903...

June 13, 1903

June 24, 1903

JulyS, 1903

July 6, 1903

June 23, 1903

31
of 1903

30
of 1903

12
of 1903

15
of 1903

24
of 1903

21
of 1903

22
of 1903

of 1903

3
of 1903

14
of 1903

43
of 1903

13
of 1503

JulyS, 1903...

July 7, 1903...

July 6, 1903...

July6, 1903...

July 6, 1903...

July 4, 1903...

July 7, 1903...

July 6, 1903 ...

July 7, 1903

July 8, 1903

July 6, 1903

July 8, 1903

i

29

28

11

13

24

20

21

14

3

14

38

18

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's..

Hw
flo
5%
M
^^/^î
Hp

m̂aha

"CH

Sec. 4-l(D.), Bank- f
rnptcy Act,l883 h^

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- g
rnptcy Act, 1883 -

i_t

O
CO

Sec. 1, Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1890


