RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Potition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2208	Fuller, Henry	86, King-street, Norwich, lately residing and carrying on business at 13, Scolesgreen, Norwich	Plumber, Painter and Glazier	Norwich	July 8, 1903 .	31 of 1903	July 8, 1903	29	Debtor's	
2209	Green, Ernest Edward	Late of Quayside, now of Church-street, Wells, Norfolk	Fish Merchant	Norwich	July 7, 1903	30 of 1903	July 7, 1903	28	Debtor's	
2210	Bardsley, John	Quickedge Farm, Saddleworth, in the county of York	Carrier	Oldham	July 6, 1903 .	12 of 1903	July 6, 1903	11	Debtor's	
2211	Wise, Maria	199, Union-street, Plymouth	Dress and Mantle Maker, Widow	Plymonth and East Stone- house	July 6, 1903	15 of 1903	July 6, 1903	13	Debtor's	
2212	Dann, William	3, River-street, Treforest, in the county of Glamorgan, and also of Gilvaynog Farm, Llanvair-1-isgoed, near Chepstow, in the county of Monmouth	Fruiterer and Fish Dealer	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Perth	July 6, 1903	24 of 1903	July 6, 1903	24	Debtor's	
22 13	Martin, Charles William	104, Marmion-road, Southsea, Hants	Tobacconist and Stationer	Portsmouth	July 4, 1903.	21 of 1903	July 4, 1903	20	Debtor's	
2214	Thorp, George Carpenter	43, Charlotte-street, Landport, Hants	Baker and Pastrycook	Portsmouth	July 7, 1903	22 of 1903	July 7, 1903	21	Debtor's	
2215	Skinner, Moses Trayton	!, Watts'-place, Chatham, Kent	Money Lender	Rochester	June 13, 1903	1'4 of 1903	July 6, 1903	14	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2216	Williams, Edward Walter Vaughan	North Tedworth Rectory, Andover, Hamp- shire	Gentleman, of no occu- pation	Salisbury	June 24, 1903	3 of 1903	Jaly 7, 1903	3 .	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2217	Goodricke, Henry	Lately residing at Cloughton, near Scar- borough, now residing at Scalby, near Scarborough, Yorkshire	Commission Agent	Scarborough	July 8, 1903	14 of 1903	July 8, 1903	14	Debtor's	
2218	Jenkinson, Thomas	383, Chesterfield-road, in the city of Sheffield	Commercial Traveller	Sheffield	July 6, 1903	43 of 1903	July 6, 1903	38	Debtor's	,
2219	Card, Charles Harry	Vodoy House, Bannisters-road, in the county borough of Southampton, carrying on business at 1, 3 and 5, William-street, Northam, Southampton aforesaid	Yacht Chandler	Southampton	June 23, 1903	13 of 1:03	July 8, 1903	13	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bank- ruptcy Act, 1890